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First Name Last Name Organization Job Title Email Phone Mobile

Jim Bascom SCN Contractor bascomjs01@gmail.com 5039843032

Ash Black
The University of 

Arizona
Consultant ashblack@arizona.edu 5203956523

Jennifer J. Burns

Arizona Alliance for 

Community Health 

Centers

Senior Director of 

Government & Media 

Relations

Jenniferb@aachc.org 6022887547 5204190193

regional carrillo Microsoft Corp TEALS Regional Manager regional@tealsk12.org 6239997784

Michael Cohen ATIC Independent mikey1145@yahoo.com 520-390-6647 520-590-6647

Rory Conaway Triad Wireless CEO rory@triadwireless.net 602-757-2741 602-757-2741

Jim Craig
Pima Community 

College

Dean Business,  IT,  

Hospitality Leadership
jcraig7@pima.edu 5207304158 5207304158

Robin Dumas SEAGO Senior Planner
rdumas@seago.org

520-366-2176

Manuel Felix AZ Cyber Initiative Founder & CEO mfelix@azcyber.org 5209102484

Teresa Gault CCHHS Special Projects Manager tgault61@gmail.com 14064659010

Henry Goldberg ATIC Vice Chair hgold52@aol.com 480-609-9279 480-433-3536

Mark Goldstein
International Research 

Center
President markg@researchedge.com 6024700389
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Tina Gounder Common Sense Media Outreach Coordinator tgounder@commonsense.org 480-254-6040

Marc Haley Link Technologies
Director of Project 

Management
march@linktechconsulting.com 5202403162

Candace Hamana
AZ Commerce 

Authority
Tribal Liaison candaceh@azcommerce.com 6029999999

Megan Hammond
Arizona State Library,  

Archives and Public 

Library Development 

Administrator
mhammond@azlibrary.gov 602-540-6592

Cindy Hogan ADIN Chair azdigitalinclusion@gmail.com 5208911285

Shereka Jackson Future Stars,  Inc CEO shereka.jackson@phoenix.gov 6232210902

E.J. John
American Indian Policy 

Institute
Senior Research Analyst ej.john@asu.edu 6025434514

John Kelly Triadvocates Principal john@triadvocates.com 6026390852

Mary Knight Coconino County Rural Broadband Director mknight@coconino.az.gov 928-607-4373

Shamia Lodge Aventiv Technologies
Director,  Community 

Engagement
shamia.lodge@aventiv.com 2018507235

Perla Lopez
Arizona Commerce 

Authority
Broadband Project Manager perlal@azcommerce.com 6026211849

Erin Lorandos
Arizona Commerce 

Authority

Digital Equity Program 

Manager erinl@azcommerce.com
xxx-xxx-xxxx

Ilana Lowery Common Sense Media Arizona Director ilowery@commonsense.org 623-341-0177

mailto:shamia.lodge@aventiv.com
mailto:erinl@azcommerce.com
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David Miller SEAGO Community Coordinator dmiller@seago.org 5204325301

T.J. Mitchell Maricopa County Chief of Staff - District 3 tj.mitchell@maricopa.gov 4804404032

Mala Muralidharan AZ State Library
E-rate Administrator for 

Public Libraries
Mala@azlibrary.gov 602-540-2592

Drew Pappas Bonfire
Director of Business 

Development 
drew.pappas@bonfireig.com 9709806574

Jenny Rickel Native Network COO jrickel@nativenetwork.com 5093000102 5096615100

Sergio Salcido Graybar Electric Outside Sales Sergio.salcido@graybar.com 480-679-6476

Andy Sinclair
AZ Dept. of Economic 

Security

CAPS Capacity 

Development Coordinator
asinclair@azdes.gov 4802632271 4802632271

Alexis Susdorf State48 pa Owner State48publicaffairs@gmail.com 4802782973

Edd Thiele
Telehealth Access 

Advisors
Project Manager eht500@gmail.com 6233967720 6233967720

Phillip Way Yuma County
Broadband Program 

Manager
phillip.way@yumacountyaz.gov 9286553353

Gabriela Yanez
Certified Information 

Security - Allen Keele

Certified NIST Cybersecurity 

Framework Lead 

Implementer

gabriela.yanez@certifiedinfosec.com 7274248429 727-424-8429

Karen Ziegler
Karen Ziegler 

Consulting Services
Principal karen.ziegler@karenzieglerconsulting.com 602-799-2816


